D1.  FisCal Year ..ooiieiieeiiiee e : FY 2010/2011 and 2011/2012
D2. Budget Unit Number (plus -Ship/-Bill codes in paren s).
D3, Reguisition MomBeEr.msssmsssomsassmmsssssmnin

D4. Department Name ......ccccoeeieeiiiineeeiiieneeeenn. : General Services
D5, Lomaot POrsbl s s st : Roy Hapeman
D6. PhoNe ....ocviviiieiiiiiiiecn et X2628

K1. Contract Type (check one). [ ]Personal Service [X] Capital Project/Construction
K2. Brief Summary of Contract Description/Purpose

K3. Original Contract Amount .........c.ccceeveerieeennd : $5,015,661.36
K4. Contract Begin Date .........ccccceevieiieniennnneennll €xecution
K5. Original Contract End Date..........cccoecveeveennnt : December 31, 2012

K6. Amendment History (leave blank if no prior amendments):
Seg#EffectiveDate ThisAmndtAmiCumAmndiToDateNewTotalAmi NewEndDate  Purpose (24

words)
$ $ $

K7. Department Project Number..........ccceeceunenees :
B1. Is this a Board Contract? (Yes/No)................ Yes
B2. Number of Workers Displaced (if any)..........:
B3. Number of Competitive Bids (if any).............: : 9 proposals
B4. Lowest Bid Amount (if bid).........cccoueverieennenil : $5,015,661.36
B5. If Board waived bids, show Agenda Date......:
B6. .. and Agenda ltem Number.............. C#

B7. Bonlerplate Contract Text Unaffected? (Yes / or cite 11 )
F1. Encumbrance Transaction Code...................

F2. Current Year Encumbrance Amount.............. $

F3. Fund Number........ccoocrereeccreereciceensecccnneeeen.s. 0001

F4. Department Number..........ccccvnveinniiininiiannnns : 063

F5. Division Number (if applicable) ......................

F6. Account Number........cccccovrevmriiniiieeenecnneeenn. 8200

F7. Cost Center number (if applicable)...............

F8. PaymentTerms........ccccccrinicciciiiecenenenneeee..t. Nt 30

V1. Vendor Numbers (A=uditor; P=urchasing)....:

V2. Payee/Contractor Name ........cccccoeerveeeieenennst Endelos Energy, Inc.
V3. Mailing Address 1 1464 Aarhus Drive
V4. City State (two-letter) Zip (include +4 if known) : Santa Barbara County, CA 93463
V5. Telephone NUmMber..........cccovcimmieiienniiennanat (805) 886 4788

V6. Contractor's Federal Tax ID Number ............: : 33-0857418

V7. Contact Person .........cccoeeeveeeciineeieeeessneeendd : Randy Arntson

V8. Workers Comp Insurance Expiration Date ..

V9. Liability Insurance Expiration Date[s] (G_enl P=rofl)

V10. Professional License Number...........ccceeeennl T #

V11. Verified by (name of County staff) ................:

V12. Company Type (Check one). [ ] Individual [ ] Sole Proprietorship [ ] Partnership  [X]
Corporation

I certify: information complete and accurate; designated funds available; required concurrences
evidenced on signature page.

Date : Authorized Signature.........cccceecveriieiennnnnd!

Page 24



